	Term 1
	

	Wednesday 20th August
	First day back after summer break

	Tuesday 26th August
	School swimming starts for P4/5

	Monday 1st September
	Parent Council AGM

	Wednesday 17th September
	Learner Led Event 2pm-3pm P1-7 

	Wednesday 8th October
	Parents Evenings 3pm onwards

	Friday October 10th 
	Last day of term 1

	Term 2
	

	Wednesday 29th October
	School reopens for Term 2

	Thursday 11th December
	P1/2/3 Christmas nativity (afternoon times tbc)

	Thursday 11th December
	P4/5/6/7 Christmas show (evening times tbc)  

	Friday 12th December
	School Christmas dinner

	Friday 12th December
	Christmas jumper day 

	Friday 19th December
	Last day of Term 2

	Term 3
	

	Monday 5th January
	School reopens for Term 3

	Wednesday 28th January
	Occasional holiday

	Friday 13th February
	Occasional holiday 

	Monday 16th February
	Occasional holiday

	Tuesday 17th February
	In Service date 

	Wednesday 18th March
	Parents evening 3pm onwards 

	Friday 27th March
	Last day of Term 3

	Term 4
	

	Monday 13th April
	School reopens for Term 4

	Friday 22nd May 
	Occasional holiday 

	Monday 25th May 
	Occasional holiday

	Friday 3rd July
	Last day of term 4 


Dates for parents
